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Bonneville Event Fastest Speeds

World Finals 2021

Entry Name

Team Vesco Turbinator Il
Black Salt Racing

Team Vesco - ReVolt Systems
Mariani Farms

Nish Motorsports

Salty Box Racing

DRM Racing

Empire Special

Driver's Racing

Hot Rod Hoodlums
Knappster's 501

Catzilla 2

Renck - Roberts
Aardema Braun

Red Stauffer

WMR - Real Street Racing
RJ Gottlieb

Brant - Huntoon
Bockscar

Aardema Braun

Tradup Lakester
Guthrie-Levie Racing
Guthrie Levie Racing
Dennison & Liddell
Mooneyes

Surface Engineered Technologies

Monday, October 4, 2021

D

1650CC

1650CC

C

D

Body

BFMS

GS
FS

DS
BFL
BGMR
BGALT
BSTR
BFS
GS
GR
FL
BGMS
BFR
CBFALT
BFL
BGL
GL
GL
SC-G
SC-F
GR
BFRMR

BGMR

Fastest Speed
420.789
364.467
350.234
341.990
316.247
314.730
310.063
304.120
289.391
260.637
259.397
258.910
258.378
253.862
252.482
250.693
249.075
247.670
246.592
245.862
245.051
244,593
243.389
241.611
240.094

235.032

Date
10/1/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/29/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
10/1/2021
9/29/2021
9/30/2021
10/1/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
10/1/2021
9/30/2021
9/29/2021
9/30/2021

9/29/2021
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727

704

2571

919

333

939

221

3720

666

647

7491B

554

172

7663

265

2588

59

740B

6801

404

811

4949B

World Finals 2021

Van Prothero

KKM Racing

Potter Glickman Racing
Brant Speranza Robinson
Walsh Walsh Walsh

Sloan Zimmerman Lowstetter
Liberty Garage

Mustangs To Go

Costella Hoogerhyde Electraliner

Disorderly Conduct
Hunter Sills Racing

554 Racing Team

Salt Aholic Racing
Stringfellow and Kirk
Holmes Kugle & McGinnis
Jesel Landspeed Team
Volk Brothers & Nish Racing
Daryl Lindley

Claude Lavoie

Elmo Rodge Racing
Bowman and Beck

California Fritz

Monday, October 4, 2021

C

1000CC

1350CC

c

XF

C

2000CC

PRO

FMS

BGALT

BFS

BSTR

BFMR

FL

CBGALT

E

AIR

MPS-G

GR

BGMS

AIR

BFR

GMP

FMR

MPS-BF

AIR

GL

AIR

MPS-PG

231.700

231.422

229.299

227.273

225.271

222.891

220.194

216.623

214.933

212.274

212.246

205.026

203.886

203.696

200.501

198.089

194.198

193.980

192.006

189.593

178.626

174.451

10/1/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
10/1/2021
9/29/2021
9/30/2021
9/29/2021
9/30/2021
9/29/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
10/1/2021
9/30/2021
10/1/2021
9/29/2021
9/30/2021

9/29/2021
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Course: Short
Vehicle
a4
998
1768
534
2201
34168
33
939
172
1533
333
4449
3240
919
2110
7663
42128
33398
6801
2111
740B
2588
811
554
412
10328
3720

1862

World Finals 2021

Entry Name

DRM Racing

Nish Motorsports

Black Salt Racing

Hot Rod Hoodlums
Tradup Lakester

Guthrie Levie Racing
Knappster's 501

Sloan Zimmerman Lowstetter
Salt Aholic Racing
Mooneyes

Walsh Walsh Walsh
Jesel Landspeed Team
Red Stauffer

Brant Speranza Robinson
White Goose Bar Racing
Stringfellow and Kirk
Light Ryder / Project 212
Pat McCarville

Claude Lavoie

White Goose Bar Racing
Daryl Lindley

Jesel Landspeed Team
Bowman and Beck

554 Racing Team
Razzberry Rocket

Ross Powers

Mustangs To Go

Larry E Wilson

Monday, October 4, 2021

Engine

1650CC

A

G
cC
1350CC
2000CC
c
G

1350CC

E
1350CC
C

C

Body
BFL

FS
BFMS
BSTR
GL
SC-F
BFS
BFMR
BGMS
BFRMR
BSTR
FMP
BGMS
BFS

DT

AIR
A-G
A-PF
AIR
BFMMP
MPS-BF
GMP
AIR

GR

GL
APS-PB
CBGALT

CFALT

Fastest Speed
276.673
227.737
224.278
223.983
214.589
208.062
205.285
200.446
199.809
198.631
194.429
193.473
192.413
185.994
177.372
177.130
175.972
175.538
174.917
174.543
174.351
172.783
170.482
168.859
168.648
163.676
161.102

160.665

Date
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
10/1/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
10/1/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
10/1/2021
9/30/2021
10/1/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/30/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/30/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021

9/30/2021
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4814

4949B

880

904

67B

81

773B

644

113B

1420

3406B

4447

1297

4345B

2476B

493

8365

1727B

4343B

995B

1721B

936B

1476B

2841B

154B

440B

World Finals 2021

Jewell Motorsports
California Fritz
Driver's Racing
Buzzards Racing
Yankee Engineuity Express
Wagons - A- NoGo
Hot Rod Hoodlums
Salty Box Racing

Hot Rod Hoodlums
EV West Electricliner
Lux Bean Bandits
Mike Ormsbee

Kyle Clark

ReVolt

TRI-MAC Speedsters
Bean Bandits

Lloyd & LeVeque
Zupan Motorsports
ReVolt

Wagber's Flight
Zupan Burkdoll

Jim Meyer Racing
Tri-Mac-Speedsters
Bonneville Flyer #3
FYIE RAC-ZING

Nazar Lavrushko Moto Labs

Monday, October 4, 2021

XF

2000CC

AA

XF

1000CC

G

750CC

750CC

2

2000CC

H

A

OMEGOM

100CC

XF

E

250CC

OMEGOM

650CC

350CC

650CC

100CC

250CC

175CC

250CC

GMR

MPS-PG

BGALT

VGALT

A-PG

CGALT

M-VF

DS

M-VG

P-PP

STR

CGALT

MPS-O

APS-BF

FRMR

CPS

A-PF

M-O

P-PP

A-PF

SC-BF

A-BF

A-PG

P-PP

M-VG

157.164

154.083

148.501

138.793

138.733

134.139

133.847

131.955

127.129

123.001

122.414

119.614

118.133

114.378

112.217

112.139

111.803

108.856

107.868

107.729

106.597

106.088

103.520

92.209

61.625

57.066

9/29/2021
9/29/2021
10/1/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/29/2021
10/1/2021
9/29/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
10/1/2021
9/30/2021
10/1/2021
10/1/2021
9/29/2021
9/30/2021

9/29/2021
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